Login / Register
Home >  Carl Kammerling >  Brands >  Kasp >  Padlocks >  Brass Padlocks >  120 Brass Padlocks
Search 
7/16/24, 3:02 PM 120 Brass Padlocks | Carl Kammerling International Limited
 
7/16/24, 3:02 PM 120 Brass Padlocks | Carl Kammerling International Limited
120 Brass Padlocks
Hardened steel shackle (30mm and above) for extra protection against hacksaw and cropping attacks.
Double bolted locking mechanism (30mm and above) for extra strength to resist against torsion and pull attacks.
Solid brass body for added resistance against corrosion.
Long shackle provides greater shackle clearance for versatility.
2 keys per padlock.
Affordable padlocks without compromising quality.
Available in a variety of sizes and shackle options.
Suits most domestic needs.
Suitable for securing luggage, lockers, cabinets, toolboxes, and other low security applications.
Item No. codes explained:
D: Blister pack of 1
D2: Blister pack of 2
D4: Blister pack of 4
A1 & A2: Keyed alike to a suite of padlocks
LO: Suitable for Electrical Lock-Off situations
LBD: Long brass shackle
LD: Long shackle blister pack
SD: Stainless steel shackle
KA: Keyed Alike
Search:
7/16/24, 3:02 PM 120 Brass Padlocks | Carl Kammerling International Limited
K12020 120 Brass Padlock 20mm Single Boxed 2 13 K12020KB
K12020D Kasp Brass Padlock Single Display Pack 2 13 K12020KB
K12020D2 120 Brass Padlock 20mm Twin Display Keyed Alike 2 13 K12020KB
K12025 120 Brass Padlock 25mm Single Boxed 2 15 K12025KB
K12025A1 120 Brass Padlock Keyed Alike KA20251 2 15 K12025KB
K12025D 120 Brass Padlock 25mm Single Display Pack 2 15 K12025KB
K12025D2 120 Brass Padlock 25mm Twin Display Keyed Alike 2 15 K12025KB
K12025LO 120 Brass Padlock for Electrical Lock-Off use 2 15 K12025KB
K12030 120 Brass Padlock 30mm Single Boxed 3 18 K12030KB
K12030A1 120 Brass Padlock Keyed Alike KA20301 3 18 K12030KB
K12030D 120 Brass Padlock 30mm Single Display Pack 3 18 K12030KB
K12030D2 120 Brass Padlock 30mm Twin Display Keyed Alike 3 18 K12030KB
K12030L70BD 120 Brass Padlock Long Shackle 30x70mm 2 70 K12030KB
K12040 120 Brass Padlock 40mm Single Boxed 3 22 K12040KB
K12040A1 120 Brass Padlock Keyed Alike KA2041 3 22 K12040KB
K12040D 120 Brass Padlock 40mm Single Display Pack 3 22 K12040KB
K12040D2 120 Brass Padlock 40mm Twin Display Keyed Alike 3 22 K12040KB
K12040D4 120 Brass Padlock 40mm Quad Display Keyed Alike 3 22 K12040KB
K12040L40D Kasp Brass Padlock Long Shackle 40x40mm 4 40 K12040KB
K12040L55A1 120 Brass Padlock Long Shackle 40x55mm KA20401 4 55 K12040KB
K12040L55D 120 Brass Padlock Long Shackle 40x55mm 4 55 K12040KB
K12040L63D 120 Brass Padlock Long Shackle 40x63mm 4 63 K12040KB
K12050 120 Brass Padlock 50mm Single Boxed 6 30 K12050KB
K12050A1 120 Brass Padlock Keyed Alike 50mm KA20501 6 30 K12050KB
K12050D 120 Brass Padlock 50mm Single Display Pack 6 30 K12050KB
K12050D2 120 Brass Padlock 50mm Twin Display Keyed Alike 6 30 K12050KB
K12050L80D 120 Brass Padlock Long Shackle 50x80mm 6 80 K12050KB
K12050SD 120 Brass Padlock 50mm Stainless Steel Shackle 6 30 K12050KB
K12060 120 Brass Padlock 60mm Single Boxed 8 36 K12050KB
K12060A2 120 Brass Padlock 60mm Keyed Alike KA20602 8 36 K12050KB
Item No.  Title    
7/16/24, 3:02 PM 120 Brass Padlocks | Carl Kammerling International Limited
K12060D 120 Brass Padlock 60mm Single Display Pack 8 36 K12050KB
Item No.  Title    
Home >  Carl Kammerling >  Brands >  Kasp >  Padlocks >  Brass Padlocks >  120 Brass Padlocks
© 2024 Carl Kammerling International Limited is registered in England and Wales under company number 00764323 | Privacy Policy | Terms & Conditions
7/16/24, 3:02 PM 120 Brass Padlocks | Carl Kammerling International Limited